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JUNGHEINRICH AG VZ

ISIN: DE0006219934

Overview
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Price
28.28 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.14% (0.04)

DE0006219934
JUN3

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

1,346 EUR
GERMANY DAX

27.90 EUR (400)
28.28 EUR (400)
28.44 EUR
28.52 EUR
28.00 EUR
28.24 EUR
28.24793 EUR
19,641
554,820.84

85

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=20542808
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0006219934-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0006219934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006219934&ID_NOTATION=17690895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006219934&ID_NOTATION=17690895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebece2ce3fc0473a537db316e172d0c3e006e41725e9c01b64fb3b40af485aab&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b22ac5ede7bf1dbaa&time=1723915995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f133dbb20b88202ba793e67ebb1006ed66338b6cef632610b57f4ad3c86141ca&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c09002a35da972e69&time=1723915995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=880a51d009220140e1afb393d2e20f5bcc387792da80cc79bb981f23dfe19d8d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=381f587450bc101a4&time=1723915995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23beb6b518fb878cd9da7621b7a5f9ce429414b66f440b49d7c6318402b8e394&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1b4ff411775643344&time=1723915995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44b16a2444f76b51fed5a8a7b783f565420c9328308e601f5c85efa2e92d3d86&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ceb77c1d8f406af9&time=1723915995&tool=RSC

JUNGHEINRICH AG VZ

Details

2024/08/16 19:04:24

Price
28.28 EUR

Difference (] 0.14% (0.04)

General attributes

ISIN DE0006219934
Symbol JUN3
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,346 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.90 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 28.28 EUR (400)
Open 28.44 EUR
High 28.52 EUR
Low 28.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 28.24 EUR
VWAP 28.24793 EUR
Volume (pcs) 19,641
Trading volume 554,820.84
Number of trades 85
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -6.49% -6.18% -36.94%
Perf (abs.) -1.96 -1.86 -16.54
Beta 1.21 1.19 1.27
Volatility 31.69 30.09 37.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JUNGHEINRICH AG VZ

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 19:04
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 19:15
08/16

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 10:08

Price

28.04 EUR

28.06 EUR

28.28 EUR

27.98 EUR

30.90 CHF

28.24 EUR (13,003
29.51 EUR (9,480
33.27 EUR (11,092
31.25 EUR (11,326
39.30 EUR (2024/04/09
25.64 EUR (2024/08/05
39.30 EUR (2024/04/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
24.66 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.89 270
0.00 5
0.55 84
0.00 48
0.01 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17690895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6470462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588491

JUNGHEINRICH AG VZ

CESKAS

spofitelna

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/26

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
02/09

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:00

17:30

08:16

12:40

09:04

16:54

16:32

19:10

28.10 EUR

28.14 EUR

28.12 EUR

28.16 EUR

28.42 EUR

26.70 USD

28.00 EUR

28.08 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23043
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164436864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23042
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23041

JUNGHEINRICH AG VZ

Company profile

Company Logo

YUNGHEINRICH

Contact Details
JUNGHEINRICH AG

Friedrich-Ebert-Damm 129 - 22047 Hamburg
Telefon: +49-40-6948-0

Fax: +49-40-6948-1777

E-mail: info@jungheinrich.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: JUNGHEINRICH AG &
VZ
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Company Profile

Jungheinrich AG is engaged in manufacturing of products for the material handling
equipment, warehousing and material flow engineering sectors. It operates through the
Intralogistics and Financial Services segments. The Intralogistics segment is involved in the
development, production, sale, and short-term hire of new material handling equipment and
warehousing technology products including logistics systems, as well as the sale and short-
term hire of used equipment and after-sales services, consisting of maintenance, repair, and
spare parts. The Financial Services segment includes the pan-European sales financing and
usage transfer if material handling equipment and warehousing technology products. The
company was founded by Friedrich Jungheinrich in 1953 and is headquartered in Hamburg,

Germany.

Members of Management Board

Lars Brzoska Chairman of Managing

Volker Hues
Christian
Erlach
Sabine Neul}

Udo Panenka

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Rolf Najork
Andreas Wolf
Antoinette P.
Aris

Beate Klose
Eva Kohn
Kathrin Dahnke
Kristina Thurau-
Vetter

Markus Haase
Mike Retz
Rainer
Breitschadel

Steffen Schwarz

Wolff Lange

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@jungheinrich.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0006219934-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0006219934
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